Marshal Enterprises, Inc.



Copyright

The entire content included in this site, including but not limited to text, graphics or code is copyrighted as a collective work under the United States and other copyright laws, and is the property of Marshal Enterprises, Inc. The collective work includes works that are licensed to Marshal Enterprises, Inc. Copyright 1980, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Permission is granted to electronically copy and print hard copy portions of this site for items designated for download for the sole purpose of information and player aides or to purchase games. You may display and, subject to any expressly stated restrictions or limitations relating to specific material, download or print portions of the material from the different areas of the site

solely for your own non-commercial use or to place an order with Marshal Enterprises, Inc.. Any other use, including but not limited to the reproduction, distribution, display or transmission of the content of this site is strictly prohibited, unless authorized by Marshal Enterprises, Inc. You further agree not to change or delete any proprietary notices from materials downloaded from the site.

Trademarks

All trademarks, service marks and trade names of shop.decisiongames.com used in the site are trademarks or registered trademarks of Marshal Enterprises, Inc.

Indemnification

You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless shop.decisiongames.com, its officers, directors, employees, agents, licensors and suppliers (collectively the "Service Providers") from and against all losses, expenses, damages and costs, including reasonable attorneys' fees, resulting from any violation of these terms and conditions or any activity related to your account (including negligent or wrongful conduct) by you or any other person accessing the site using your Internet account.

Third-Party Links

In an attempt to provide increased value to our visitors, shop.decisiongames.com may link to sites operated by third parties. However, even if the third party is affiliated with Marshal Enterprises, Inc.(ME), ME has no control over these linked sites, all of which have separate privacy and data collection practices, independent of ME. These linked sites are only for your convenience and therefore you access them at your own risk. Nonetheless, ME seeks to protect the integrity of its web site and the links placed upon it and therefore requests any feedback on not only its own site, but for sites it links to as well (including if a specific link does not work).